

MATERIAL LIST

FOR

HYBRID UNIT HYB-1

SECTION I: Electrical Components and Mechanical Parts

SECTION II: Hardware

SECTION III: Supporting Drawings

CHECKED: \_\_\_\_\_

APPROVED: \_\_\_\_\_

TYPED: June 28, 1960 NK/lr

HYBRID UNIT

BILL OF MATERIAL			MODEL	HYB-1				PROJ. NO.	LIST NO. ML - HYB-1			
			ISSUE	A	B				SHEET 1 OF 2 SHEETS			
PART NO.	QUAN. PER ONE EQUIP.	Rev	DESCRIPTION					REMARKS				
			SECTION I: <u>Electrical Components and Mechanical Parts</u>									
JJ-126	3		JACK: Mallory 701					J101, J102, J103				
MS-10210	1	A	PANEL: front					4				
MS-10211	1	A	CHASSIS: rear					8				
MS-10213	1		COVER: Hybrid unit					2				
MS-10277	1		BARRIER: bracket					2				
NP-10064	1		NAMEPLATE: 3" x 2"					1				
NP-10081-506	1		PLATE, IDENT									
RC20GF472K	3		RESISTOR: fixed, composition, 4.7K ohm <u>+ 10%, 1/2 watt.</u>					R101, R102, R103				
TE-102-2	3		STAND-OFF: insulator.									
TF-10009	1		HYBRID UNIT: 4 wire to 2 wire terminal					Z101				
TF-10022	1		TRANSFORMER: Hammond 812					T101				
TM-100-8	1		TERMINAL STRIP: barrier type, 8 way					E101				
			<u>SECTION II: Hardware</u>									
LW106MRN	10		WASHER: No.6, lock, internal									
LW108MRN	2		WASHER: No.8, lock, internal									
NTH0632BN10	14		NUT: No.6-32									
NTH0832BN10	2		NUT: No.8-32									
SC-110-1	4		SCREW: self tapping 2-56									
SCBS0440BN3	3		SCREW: No.4-40 x 3/16"									
SCBS0632BN5	4		SCREW: No.6-32 x 5/16"									
SCBS0632BN7	4		SCREW: No.6-32 x 7/16"									
↑ APPLICABLE SPECIFICATIONS. LAST PAGE ↑			CHECKED					APPROVED				

OTTAWA, ONTARIO

TMC(Canada)LIMITED

HYBRID UNIT

BILL OF MATERIAL		MODEL	HYB-1				PROJ. NO.	LIST NO. ML-HYB-1			
		ISSUE	A	B							SHEET 2 OF 2 SHEETS
PART NO.	QUAN. PER ONE EQUIP.	DESCRIPTION					REMARKS	DWG. SIZE			
SCFS0632BN	4	SCREW: No.6-32 flat head									
TE-104-1	3	SOLDER LUG: No.4									
TE-104-2	4	SOLDER LUG: No.6									
WA-102-8	6	WASHER: insulating									
		WIRE: bus No.16									
		WIRE: 22, shielded									
<u>SECTION III: Supporting Drawings</u>											
CK-10238	A	Schematic Diagram						2			
BM-10038		Spare Parts List (for 2 years operation)						1			
BM-10032		Recommended Spare Parts (RCAF)						2			
LD-10041		Stamping Details, front panel									
S-10020		Test Spec.						1			
MS-10210		Panel: front						4			
MS-10211		Chassis						8			
MS-10213		Cover						2			
MS-10277		Barrier						2			
TF-10009		Hybrid Unit						2			
NP-10064		Name Plate						1			
↑ APPLICABLE SPECIFICATIONS, LAST PAGE ↓						CHECKED	APPROVED				

OTTAWA, ONTARIO

TMC(Canada)LIMITED

